

# SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LTD.

Regd. Off.: 209 - 210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Tel: 4019 8600 • Fax: 4019 8650 • E-mail: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in

Web: www.saraswaticommercial.com • CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605

Date: 11.08.2022

To  
Corporate Relationship Department  
**BSE Limited**  
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001

**Ref: Scrip code: 512020**

**Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations, if any, of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")**

Dear Sir,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financials in Newspaper**

With reference to above, please note that the Un- Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 of Saraswati Commercial (India) Limited has been published on 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2022 in Financial Express having circulation in whole of India and Mumbai Lakshadeep newspaper circulating in Mumbai.

Enclosed herewith please find copy of the newspapers cuttings.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Saraswati Commercial (India) Limited

*Avani Sanghavi*



Avani Sanghavi  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a.



**NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L51109WB1983PLC036091  
R/O: 88B, (Ground Floor), Lake View Road, Kolkata-700029  
Corporate Office: 14/113, Civil Lines, 402-403, Kan Chambers, Kanpur-208001  
E-Mail: neil@rediffmail.com, neilindustrieslimited@gmail.com, WEB: www.neil.co.in  
Ph: Corp Office: 8953338815

**UN-AUDITED QUARTERLY RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022** All Amts. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Year to date		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2021
		Quarter ended 30th June, 2022	Figures till 30th June, 2022	
1.	Total Income from Operations	74.27	74.27	72.86
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.36	60.36	61.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.36	60.36	61.86
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.36	45.36	45.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.36	45.36	45.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	1955.32	1955.32	1955.32
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	0.23	0.23	0.23
2.	Diluted:	0.23	0.23	0.23

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

For Neil Industries Limited  
SD/-  
Arvind Kumar Mittal  
Din: (02010445)

Place: Kanpur  
Date: 10.08.2022

**SUPERTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L99999DN1986PLC000046  
Regd.Off.: Plot No.45, Phase II Pipera Industrial Estate, Silvassa (D&NH.)  
Tel: +91 22 22095630 | Website: www.supertex.in | E-Mail: info@supertex.in

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1,390	966	6,699
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(13)	(57)	18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(17)	(57)	18
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(18)	(58)	12
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(19)	(59)	8
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,134	1,134	1,134
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1,830	1,782	1,849
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (in Rs/p) Diluted (in Rs/p)	(0.17) (0.17)	(0.52) (0.52)	0.07 0.07

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website namely BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.supertex.in.

For Supertex Industries Limited  
R. K. Mishra  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

**ENTRY INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: D-55, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024  
CIN: U45400DL2008PTC173653, Email: contact@eiippl.com

**UN-AUDITED QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
[Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations)] (Rs. in '000 except per share data & ratios)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ending	Previous year ended
		June 30, 2022	March, 2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	13,706	47,856
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4,619)	36,027
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4,619)	36,027
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4,619)	25,521
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,619)	1,36,080
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,531	15,531
7.	Other Equity	9,54,254	9,58,873
8.	Net Worth	7,59,687	7,64,307
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,45,343	4,48,830
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.59:1	0.59:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	(2.97)	16.43
	2. Diluted:	(1.88)	10.07
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.14	0.11
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.24	8.86

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.eiippl.com).  
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 10.08.2022.  
3. The company is primarily engaged in the business of carrying on the business of construction of residential houses, commercial buildings, flats and buildings etc. and other allied activities. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.  
4. The Limited Review Report of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.  
5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.  
6. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:  
(a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.  
(b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/(Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year).  
(c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.  
(d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.  
Note: The Entity does not have corresponding previous year quarterly financial results for December 2020, hence the column on corresponding figures for such quarters is not applicable.

For Entry India Projects Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Madhav Dhir  
Director  
DIN: 0727587

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10.08.2022

**PRADEEP METALS LIMITED**  
Registered Office: R-205, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Rabale, Navi Mumbai- 400701  
Tel: +91-22-27691026 Fax: +91-22-27691123 Email: investors@pradeepmetals.com  
Website: www.pradeepmetals.com CIN: L99999MH1982PLC026191

**NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS**

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, (IEPF Rules) issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and subsequent amendments thereto.

IEPF Rules, inter-alia, provide for transfer of underlying Equity Shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid to or claimed by the Shareholders for seven consecutive years to Investor Education and Protection Fund (Fund) set up by the Central Government. As per Rule 6(1), "The underlying shares shall be credited to DEMAT Account of the Authority operated by the Authority for the said purpose, within a period of thirty days of such shares becoming due to be transferred to the Fund."

The Company will transfer the amount lying in its unpaid Final Dividend Account, 2014-15 to IEPF by 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2022. Therefore, NOTICE is given to the Shareholders that the Company will proceed to initiate action for transfer of underlying Equity Shares to the Fund in respect of which dividend has remained unclaimed for Seven Years from FY 2014-15 (Final) onwards, by 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2022 without any further notice to the Shareholders by following the due process as under:

- In case of Equity Shares held in demat mode – by transfer of Equity Shares directly to demat account of the Fund through the DPs of the Shareholder(s) concerned;
- In case of Equity Shares held in physical mode – by issuance of duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of the original Share Certificate(s) and thereafter transferring the said Equity Shares to the Fund by converting into Demat mode through depository.

The Shareholder(s) may please contact the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents: M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, C 101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai – 400 083. Tel: 022 49186000, Fax: 022 49186060, Email: iepf\_shares@linkintime.co.in, Website: www.linkintime.co.in before 16<sup>th</sup> October, 2022, to claim the said Equity Shares.

The Shareholder(s) may please note that the updated list of such Equity Shares which are liable to be transferred to the Fund has been uploaded on the Company's website at www.pradeepmetals.com

It may be noted that the shares transferred to the Fund, including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed from the IEPF Authority by following the procedure prescribed in the said Rules.

For Pradeep Metals Limited  
Sd/-  
Abhishek Joshi  
Company Secretary  
ACS: 64446

Place: Navi Mumbai  
Date: 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

**UMMEED HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
CIN: U65922HR2016PTC057984  
Registered Office: 318, DLF Magnolia, Sector-42, Golf Course Road, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana  
Corporate Office: Unit 809-815, 8th Floor, Tower A, Emaar Digital Greens, Golf Course Extn. Road, Sector 61, Gurugram, Haryana 122002

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
[Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended
		June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3144.16	10906.08
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	845.58	2424.42
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	845.58	2424.42
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	613.83	1865.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	600.05	1865.86
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1604.19	1604.19
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4318.04	3684.90
8.	Securities Premium Account	33011.04	33011.04
9.	Net Worth	45850.51	45217.36
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	42993.33	27149.67
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.94	0.60
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	1.22	3.99
	2. Diluted:	1.18	3.86
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA

#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Note: a) The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 09, 2022.  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.ummeedhfc.com).  
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com/).  
d) Pursuant to the SEBI circular SEBI/HD/DHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021, the Company has elected an option to not present the figures for the corresponding quarter dated June 30, 2021.  
e) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Ummeed Housing Finance Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Ashutosh Sharma  
Managing Director

Date: August 09, 2022  
Place: Gurugram

**Avanti Feeds Limited**  
Regd. Office: Flat No.103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P.  
Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana

Tel: 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: avantiho@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

**1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	June 30, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,56,930.49	1,40,880.52	5,03,595.71
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and or extraordinary items)	10,512.61	10,262.37	35,139.32
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,982.61	9,852.37	32,389.32
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	7,310.99	7,645.40	24,522.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	6,594.44	7,281.20	22,029.27
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	1,88,177.71
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re 1/- each)			
Basic	4.86	5.35	16.26
Diluted	4.86	5.35	16.26

Note: 2. Additional information on Standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:  
(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	June 30, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,30,673.40	1,24,063.98	4,04,754.95
Net Profit for the period before tax	7,738.25	9,317.97	26,427.74
Net Profit for the period after tax	5,774.82	7,024.84	19,925.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5,742.64	7,017.03	19,796.79
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	1,60,245.23
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)			
Basic	4.24	5.16	14.62
Diluted	4.24	5.16	14.62

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10.08.2022.  
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED  
A. INDRA KUMAR  
DIN: 00190168  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 10/08/2022

CIN: L65923UP2012PLC051433  
Regd. Office: 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408  
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070  
Website: www.jpifcl.com; E-mail: cs\_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com; Phone No. 011-40322100

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2022**  
(Amount Rs. Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
I.	Total Income from Operations Including other Income	7.20	15.96	16.26	69,076.30	80,604.92	191,532.57
II.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(1,326.87)	3,052.49	5,953.15	15,894.04	23,462.25	136,376.10
III.	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(1,326.87)	3,052.49	5,953.15	11,310.53	20,154.66	144,280.11
IV.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,562.33)	4,287.54	8,430.27	11,081.44	21,408.31	146,779.88
V.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19
VI.	Other Equity including NCI	-	-	-	-	-	-
VII.	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 10/- Each) (Not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2022)						
	a. Basic	(12.62)	29.04	56.63	74.93	138.35	756.66
	b. Diluted	(12.62)	29.04	56.63	74.93	138.35	756.66

See Accompanying Notes to the Financial Results

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Jindal Poly Investment and Finance Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Suresh Chander Sharma  
Director  
DIN: 0006394

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10.08.2022

**SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN: L51909MH1983PLC166605  
Regd. Office: 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
Tel.: 022-40198600, Fax: 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswatcommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
(Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 7)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1)	Total Income	250.05	1,115.14	2,017.53	8,680.70	250.05	1,126.11	2,017.47	8,691.50
2)	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax #	(2,882.68)	975.95	1,957.10	8,362.02	(2,882.87)	986.72	1,956.89	8,372.01
3)	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax #	(2,471.70)	638.74	1,590.77	6,487.90	(2,471.05)	646.85	1,590.56	6,495.23
4)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,068.62)	6,039.24	3,571.42	13,562.70	(2,067.97)	6,246.47	3,571.21	13,769.16
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99
6)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	42,114.72	-	-	-	42,564.61
7)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)								
	(a) Basic ( not annualised except year ended)	(239.99)	62.15	155.76	631.25	(239.95)	62.63	155.74	631.69
	(b) Diluted ( not annualised except year ended)	(239.99)	62.15	155.76	631.25	(239.95)	62.63	155.74	631.69

# The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes: 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange 'www.bseindia.com.' and on Company's website 'www.saraswatcommercial.com.'

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Hetal Khalpada  
Director  
DIN: 00055823

Dated: August 10, 2022  
Place: Mumbai

**WAAREE RENEWABLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS SANGAM RENEWABLES LIMITED)  
CIN: L93000MH1999PLC120470  
Reg Office Address: 504, Western Edge - I, OFF Western Express Highway, Borivali(East), Mumbai - 400066  
Tele No. : 022 6644 4444, Email ID : info@waareertl.com, website : www.waareertl.com

**STATEMENT UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Cons			
---------	-------------	------------	--	--	--	------	--	--	--



